
No． 氏 名 所 属 1R 2R 3R 4R QF SF F SF QF 4R 3R 2R 1R 氏 名 所 属 No．

65 64

62 63
w.o.

62

m.def. 63
61

60
63

w.o.

65 63

m.def.
60

65 60
61

60
75 61

62
61

64 65

62 63

64
63

64 75

60 62

62 61

〔

49〕 北林 拓丈 〔 日立ＳＫ

〕

〕

一 般 男 子 シ ン グ ル ス

1 櫻井 修 〔

50秀明福井2 佐野 歩

〔 プチテニ 〕

フリー 〕〔

〔 〕 梅田

513 小住 隆宏 八幡 努 〔

〔

フリー 〕

ＫＴＣ 〕

5 川原 翔太 〕〔

52泰4 二川 純也

〕

ＫＴＣ 53太田 敬一郎 〔 ひとめぼれ

川原 勝巳

6 加藤 敏

〕

〔 ＮＩＣＫ〔 東中野テニス部

7 井之川 尚弘 〔 〕

56－ｂｙｅ－

55

〕

〔 マーズ 〕

中川 茂義 54

〕 〕

9 古場 健一

8 －ｂｙｅ－

安部川 恵司

〔〔

〔 〕

58貴文

大野 宏昌 〔

〔井上

57〕

11 中島 昭康

東中野テニス部 〕〔 〕10

〔 〕

〕

〔 59

12 鈴木 順二 〔

〕 佐藤 有貴

60

13 岸浪 英明 〔 ハチロク 〕

〕

峯岸 悟

〔 ＫＴＣ瀬谷 直希

61

14 宮坂 行真 〔 〕

〔 ハチロク 〕

15 田辺 裕司

〕

〔 マウヒット 〕〔 マウヒット 〕 63木村 茂

62大竹 昇 〔 フリー

65

64

〕 －ｂｙｅ－

〕 葛西

〔

フリー 〕

17 －ｂｙｅ－

16 加藤 一郎 〔 ＫＴＣ

鈴木 総一郎 〔

〔

信弘 〔

〕

明人 〔 〕

〕稲穂ローンＴＣ

67

66

19 鶴島 康一 〔 Amigo

大介 〔

〕

畑瀬 英男

田中

〕 宮崎18

〔 東中野テニス部 〕

69

68

21 －ｂｙｅ－

〔 東大海洋研 〕20 大城 寿

〔〕 －ｂｙｅ－〔 〕
82

65 61
61

60

63 62

60 62

63 61

62 61

65 61

63 62

62 63
61

61 60

62 61

64 75
63

60
60 61

61 60

60 62

64 61

63 60
63 60

61
63

64 def.

峯岸 龍男 〔 大正セントラル

71

70

〕亀田〕23 磯野 信明

〕nekoteni眞弓 匡文 〔

〔 ＢＷＴＣ 幸治 〔

22

73

72

25 森川

〔

〕

24 古関 俊也 〔 若宮テニスクラブ

矢田 良太 〔 テニスプロジェクト

フリー

ＮＴＡ 〕〕 政則冨田

浩延 つちの子 〕伸夫 〔〕 出石〔

〕

75

74

ハチロク 〕

折川

〕28 片岡

〔

〔 東大海洋研 中村〕 憲児 〔

26 智基

27 伊藤 純至

77

76

29 －ｂｙｅ－

〔

〕

功行 〔 〕 晴彦松下

〔〕 －ｂｙｅ－〔

手島 英雄 〔

79

78

〕

〕

31 柴村 雅規

〕小林 正人 〔

〔 フリー 小栗〕 和也 〔

30

81

80

33 阿部

〔

〕

32 藤井 英之 〔 東中野テニスクラブ

浅野 博昭 〔

フリー

東中野テニス部 〕〕 英朗大原

宗 〕〔〕 －ｂｙｅ－〔

〕

83

82

〕

宮田

風 〕36 西野

〔

〔 －ｂｙｅ－〕 〔

34 圭一

35 －ｂｙｅ－

85

84

37 金城

〔

〕

健太郎 〔 マウヒット 〕

87

86

東大海洋研 〕

岳雄

史高尾關

〔ＫＴＣ 〕〔

森山 一幸 〔 楽楽

太田 つちの子 〕裕

39 小林 真史

〕瑞岩 英幸〕

〕40 團

〔

眞 〔

38

〔 堤〕

89

88

41 －ｂｙｅ－

〔琢海 〔 〕 善英熊崎

マーズ

ＡtoＺ

〕 尾嵜 康秀 〔

〕〔〕 －ｂｙｅ－〔

91

90

裕 〔〔 〕〕 伊藤

42

鳥潟

〕 濱野

43 内田 憲一郎

伊藤 英一 〔

93

92

〔 〕

ＥＤＣグループＴＣ治 〔〔 マウヒット

玉井 孝

46 久保田 雅彦

44 植竹 剛

45

〔 ＣＴＳ 〕 前田 有通 〔 サンプラザ 〕

マウヒット 〕

〕

94

〕

孝彰 〔

64 def.

61 60青木 高 〔 〔

ＫＴＣ 〕

〕

48 井口 茂雄 〔 ＮＴＡ

サムズアップ47

〕 川原 96拓也 〔

〕 清水 健一 95



No． 氏 名 所 属 １R 2R 3R QF SF F SF QF 3R 2R 1R 氏 名 所 属 No．

64 65

60
62

62 61
62 63

65 60

62 61

60 64

62
真理 〔 ＣＴＳ

理恵 〔 順子 〔 マウヒット

nekoteni

〕

〕

石井

〔千恵

加奈子〔 火曜教室 〕

村井 〕

〕

〕 25

26

24

19

20

21

22

23

靖子 〔 スポーツラーニング 〕

文香 〕

〔

栄実子〔 マウヒット 〕

〔 〕

小林

－ｂｙｅ－

藤澤

栗原

海老沢

佐藤麻生

千葉

久保田

6

7

8

鶴島

4

5 佐絵子

ゆかり

火曜教室 〕大野

ＡＭＩＧＯ 〕

〕〔 マウヒット

〔 昭和の森ＴＳ

明美

利恵子〔

〔 フリー

マウヒット 〕

一般女子シングルス

1

2

3

東 雅美 〔

〔 〕

西田 〕直子 〔

－ｂｙｅ－

60 64

62 63

64 64

60 60

62 65

60 62
63 61

60 60

63 65〔－ｂｙｅ－

松本 みずえ〔 マウヒット

〕

宮川 美和子〔 高松ローンＴＣ 〕

髙橋 華奈子〔 フリー

〔三島 八重子

今村 みわ子

渋谷 純子

平賀 ゆう子

瑶季 〔 nekoteni

〕

ＫＴＣ

〕

〔みどり

〔

〔 フリー

〔 ＫＴＣ

〕

〕

真理 〔 ＣＴＳ

〕

〕

nekoteni

〕

〕 〔

〕

〕高田 美和 〔 ＫＴＣ

〕

－ｂｙｅ－ 〔 〕

磯長 弘美 〔

〕

三尾 幸子 〔 水曜ナイター 〕

小山 紀子 〔 ＪＯＹ

〕

松永 加奈子〔 ＫＴＣ

左近充晴美 〔 火曜教室

千恵

鈴木 桜子 〔 東中野テニス部

大野 由布子〔 青山学院高等部

川原 ふみ子〔 マーズ

村井 〕

〕

〕

〕

〕

34

35

36

31

32

33

29

30

26

27

28

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

10

久保田

白石

長崎

8

9



No． 氏 名 所 属 1R 2R QF SF F

62

63

61

64

60

65

64

No． 氏 名 所 属 1R 2R QF SF F

61

63

61

61

62

〕

10 鐘尾 隆 〔 アバンタージュ 〕

9 －ｂｙｅ－ 〔

裕士

晃輔

〔

〔

中野11中

6 丸岡 永康

伊藤 優介 〔

〔

1 矢萩 〔

〔

直人

誠藤本8

〔

匡 〕

公人 〔 ドンＱ

ＮＩＴＣ

〔

〔

〕

光冶 〕

〕

〕

マーズ

〕

〕義春

正純

則雄

船岡

〕〔

〕

〕

6

－ｂｙｅ－

ひとめぼれ〔

石坂

藤井

太田

田中

4

中村

7

2 －ｂｙｅ－

3

5

菊池

ジュニア男子

中野七中

〔 中野11中

シニア男子

1

2

3

5

4

小泉

フリー

〕〔

〕

〕

〕

60

65

No． 氏 名 所 属 1R 2R QF SF F

62

60
62

63

63

61

63
62

62

〕

〕

〕

〔 中野11中 〕

〔 中野11中

将

8

3

7

10 名古屋

岩田

9 －ｂｙｅ－ 〔 〕

〔 中野11中 〕

折戸

〔 東京都テニス協会 〕幸喜

恭兵

古澤 沙よ理 〔 中野11中

ジュニア女子

1 中山 実優

4 冨田 理佳子 〔 中野11中

2 渡邊 ちあき 〔

5 長谷川 彩華 〔 中野11中

6 田口 美有 〔

9 伊藤

〕

7 中村 約束 〔 中野11中

8 大内 美沙 〔 中野11中

未来 〔 中野11中

〕

〕

〕

〕

〕

10 奥村 麻里 〔 中野11中 〕


